



Bid Results & 3 Lowest Bids Subcontractor Lists Available at
Facilities website under the procurements tab by bid number:
<http://www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/nib.cfm>

	CONTRACTOR (Name, City, State)	BID AMOUNT
1	Northstar Dev., Rancho Cucamonga	40,865.00
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		

BID FORM

SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHAIN LINK FENCING

WILSON & VERMONT ES

Vermont ES: 3695 Vermont St., 92407; Wilson ES: 2894 Belle St., 92404

Bid No. F16-01

CONTRACTOR
NAME:

NORTHSTAR Development & Construction, Inc.

ADDRESS:

10783 BELL COURT

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA. 91730

TELEPHONE:

(909) 483-8383

FAX:

(909) 581-0689

EMAIL:

Jessie R NORTHSTAR - Construction. com

TO: SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, acting by and through its Governing Board, herein called "DISTRICT".

Pursuant to and in compliance with your Notice Inviting Bids and other documents relating thereto, the undersigned bidder, having familiarized himself with the terms of the contract, the local conditions affecting the performance of the contract, the cost of the work at the place where the work is to be done, with the drawings and specifications, and other contract documents, hereby proposes and agrees to perform within the time stipulated, the contract, including all of its component parts, and everything required to be performed, including its acceptance by the DISTRICT, and to provide and furnish any and all labor, materials, tools, expendable equipment, and utility and transportation services necessary to perform the contract and complete all of the work in a workmanlike manner required in connection with the construction of:

BID NO. F16-01

Chain Link Fencing at Wilson & Vermont Elementary Schools

in the DISTRICT described above, all in strict conformance with the drawings and other contract documents on file at the Purchasing Office of said DISTRICT for amounts set forth herein.

Bidder acknowledges the following Addendum:

Number _____ Number _____ Number _____ Number _____ Number _____ Number _____ Number _____ Number _____

Acknowledge the inclusion of all addenda issued prior to bid in the blanks provided above. Your failure to do so may render your bid non-responsive.

TOTAL PRICE – ENTIRE JOB

TOTAL CASH PURCHASE PRICE IN WORDS & NUMBERS:

Forty Thousand And Eight Hundred and Sixty Five and ^{zero}/_{cent}s DOLLARS
(\$ 40865.⁰⁰)

Total price by shall equal total price of entire job.

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS FORM

Description & Portion of Work	Name of Subcontractor	Business Address/Telephone	E-mail	License Type & Number
Installation of Fencing	Valley Cities	1338 Sixth St Norco CA 92860 951-735-1145	Ronnie.VCF @Gmail.com	575325 SBE MBE
Demo	TWC	1611 Jenks Dr Corona CA 92882 951-340-7426	Joseph e TWC@corp.com	DVBE 934352

Proper Name of Bidder: NORTHSTAR Development + Construction, INC.
 Date: 9/17/2015
 Name: Jessie B Vasquez
 Signature of Bidder Representative: Jessie B Vasquez
 Address: 10793 BELL COURT RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730
 Phone: 909-483-8383